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SEQ   NºAUTO
DATA 

INFRAÇÃO
DATA 

VENCIMENTO
DATA 

PAGAMENTO
VALOR 

PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE

FUNSET

1   M30023245 06/05/2013  22/10/2013   01/04/2019       85,13      85,13      5818     4,25

2   M28948800 30/10/2009  20/08/2013   02/04/2019       127,69      212,82      6238     6,38

3   M30031731 01/09/2014  08/06/2018   02/04/2019       127,69      340,51      7139     6,38

4   M30029739 04/06/2014  29/04/2019   03/04/2019       42,56      383,07      6252     2,12

5   M30040602 20/03/2015  06/07/2018   04/04/2019       191,54      574,61      7730     9,57

6   M30054746 28/11/2016  29/04/2019   04/04/2019       104,12      678,73      7720     5,20

7   M30040964 18/03/2015  18/09/2018   05/04/2019       127,69      806,42      5659     6,38

8   M30041385 20/03/2017  29/04/2019   05/04/2019       104,12      910,54      7718     5,20

9   M30041404 14/02/2017  29/04/2019   05/04/2019       156,18      1.066,72      5227     7,80

10   M30009210 14/03/2012  09/09/2016   08/04/2019       127,69      1.194,41      5665     6,38

11   M30030514 15/12/2014  29/04/2019   08/04/2019       68,10      1.262,51      7755     3,40

12   M30032247 09/09/2014  29/04/2019   08/04/2019       42,56      1.305,07      7768     2,12

13   M30040876 17/08/2015  29/04/2019   08/04/2019       53,20      1.358,27      5268     2,12

14   M28944869 14/02/2009  20/05/2016   09/04/2019       53,20      1.411,47      5245     2,66

15   M28943745 26/11/2008  14/12/2018   11/04/2019       191,54      1.603,01      6238     9,57

16   M30047289 18/05/2016  29/08/2016   11/04/2019       127,69      1.730,70      5253     6,38

17   M30013124 12/04/2012  30/09/2016   15/04/2019       127,69      1.858,39      6266     6,38

18   M30013125 12/04/2012  30/09/2016   15/04/2019       127,69      1.986,08      6266     6,38

19   M30028921 18/04/2014  18/12/2017   15/04/2019       53,20      2.039,28      5253     2,66

20   M30041500 11/04/2017  03/11/2017   16/04/2019       195,23      2.234,51      6268     9,76

21   M30047241 19/03/2016  01/07/2016   16/04/2019       127,69      2.362,20      5227     6,38

22   M30047499 28/01/2016  23/06/2017   16/04/2019       85,13      2.447,33      5253     4,25

23   M30047567 28/03/2017  29/04/2019   17/04/2019       234,77      2.682,10      7757     11,73

24   M30015226 04/07/2012  11/01/2013   18/04/2019       85,13      2.767,23      6266     4,25

25   M30024786 18/10/2013  18/12/2017   24/04/2019       127,69      2.894,92      5238     6,38

26   M30031298 22/10/2014  29/04/2019   24/04/2019       68,10      2.963,02      5662     3,40

27   M30040103 15/03/2015  12/09/2017   24/04/2019       127,69      3.090,71      6238     6,38

28   M30047465 20/03/2017  03/07/2017   24/04/2019       199,07      3.289,78      5664     9,95

29   M30040024 10/03/2015  29/04/2019   25/04/2019       53,20      3.342,98      7730     2,12

30   M30027933 26/08/2014  25/06/2019   26/04/2019       68,10      3.411,08      5209     3,40

31   M30027975 21/11/2014  07/07/2015   26/04/2019       53,20      3.464,28      7732     2,66

32   M30027894 21/05/2014  01/12/2014   29/04/2019       127,69      3.591,97      6238     6,38

33   M30029638 31/05/2014  25/06/2019   29/04/2019       42,56      3.634,53      6250     2,12

34   M30041048 04/05/2015  25/06/2019   29/04/2019       42,56      3.677,09      5240     2,12

35   M30048035 28/11/2015  25/06/2019   29/04/2019       42,56      3.719,65      6244     2,12

36   M30048094 16/04/2016  25/06/2019   29/04/2019       102,15      3.821,80      7755     5,10

37   M30053239 11/04/2017  11/06/2018   29/04/2019       293,47      4.115,27      7757     14,67

38   M30053800 24/06/2016  03/10/2016   29/04/2019       127,69      4.242,96      73241     6,38

39   M30054719 02/10/2016  02/01/2017   29/04/2019       127,69      4.370,65      7720     6,38
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